NT82 Quick Couplings
Serving The Nuclear Industry
Flow Rate, gpm (Hydraulic Oil at 100°F)
Pr
es
su
re

Straight­Through Interchange Coupler & Plug (Male Threads) Straight­Through Interchange Coupler & Plug (Female Threads)
Straight­Through Interchange Coupler (Hose Barb) Straight­Through Interchange Plug (Hose Barb)
How To Order Thorburn Series NT82 Quick Couplings
Model Size Coupler Half Material End Type Class
S6C12NT82 FP NC2SL
Seal Material
B
Options
V = Viton
B = Buna N
E = EPDM
K = FFKM
SL = Sleeve Lock
None = Leave Blank
NC2 = Class 2
NC3 = Class 3
NC6 = Commercial
Leave Blank
FP = Female NPT
MP = Male NPT
HB = Hose Barb
XX = Special End
S6 = 316SS
BR = Brass
C = Coupler
P = Plug
04 = 1/4”
06 = 3/8”
08 = 1/2”
12 = 3/4”
16 = 1”
20 = 1 1/4”
24 = 1 1/2”
32 = 2”
40 = 2 1/2”
Larger sizes available upon request
To Order Thorburn Dust Plug (Code DP) or Dust Cap (Code DC): Place model and the size after prefix NT82.
Standard material is rubber (leave blank), Brass (Code BR), or Aluminum (Code AL).
Example:
NT82DP­16­BR = Dust Plug 1” Brass | NT82DC­12­AL = Dust Cap 3/4” Aluminum | NT82DC­06 = Dust Cap 3/8” Rubber
ISO
9001
B31.1,
B31.3
ASME “NPT”
Sec. III Class 1
ASME “U”
Sec. VIII Div. 1
N285.0, B51
CGA CR96-001
97/23/EC
Module H
 European
Conformity
 ISCIR Romania  |  CNCAN Romania  |  EN 13480-2002  |  HAF 604 China  |  TSG China
UL
536
PED
THORBURN FLEX ­ Canada
165 Oneida, Pointe­Claire, Quebec
Canada, H9R 1A9
Tel:  +1­514­695­8710
Fax: +1­514­695­1321
(CRN for all Canadian Provinces)
Ft. Lauderdale
Florida, USA